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FELT SHOPPER
BG721

MK

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Commodity Code

Carton Quantity

Pricelist Pack Qty

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight (kg )
Carton Dimensions (cm)
Approx Product Weight (g)

Approx POS Product Weight (g)

R

BagBase’

OVERVIEW

100% Polyester Felt

Removable Rip-Strip™ internal
pouch

Can be carried by hand or over the
shoulder

TearAway label for ease of
rebranding

4202929890
60

10

10

17.2
62x42x70
262

119


https://bagbase.com/products/bg721-felt-shopper

Dimensions ( cm ) - width x height x depth 36 x39x13

Capacity ( litres) 22
Maximum Embroidery ( cm tubular hoop ) ** 18
Maximum Print Area (cm) ** 35x 32
Fabric Weight (gsm) 380
AVAILABLE GOLOURS

yan
Vo

Charcoal Grey Melange Black Navy Sand

Melange
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