# **FELT SHOPPER** BG721



## BagBase<sup>\*</sup>

#### **OVERVIEW**

100% Polyester Felt
Removable Rip-Strip™ internal
pouch
Can be carried by hand or over the
shoulder
TearAway label for ease of
rebranding



### **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION**

Commodity Code	4202929890
Carton Quantity	60
Pricelist Pack Qty	10
Poly Bag Qty	10
Approx Carton Weight ( kg )	17.2
Carton Dimensions ( cm )	62 x 42 x 70
Approx Product Weight ( g )	262
Approx POS Product Weight ( g )	119

Dimensions ( cm ) - width x height x depth	36 x 39 x 13
Capacity ( litres )	22
Maximum Embroidery ( cm tubular hoop ) **	18
Maximum Print Area ( cm ) **	35 x 32
Fabric Weight (gsm)	380

## **AVAILABLE COLOURS**



Source: https://bagbase.com/products/bg721-felt-shopper